
Builder: BOSTON WHALER

Year Built: 2011

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Beam: 11' 5" (3.48m)

37 BOSTON WHALER 2011 —
BOSTON WHALER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we
have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht
manufacturers from all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht 37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER or would like help answering any
questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/37/37_boston_whaler_2011/2011/267162/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/boston_whaler/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/37/37_boston_whaler_2011/2011/267162/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/boston_whaler/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/37/37_boston_whaler_2011/2011/267162/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/37/37_boston_whaler_2011/2011/267162/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Additional Information

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

20201020_183823

20201020_183845

6

20201023_174907

4

7

9

2

8

10

11

15

16

17

37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Hrs on 37' Whaler

18

19

20200905_130156

20

20201111_120355

20201111_120403

20201111_120307

20201111_120248

20201023_180405

20201023_180412

20201023_180458

20201111_151824

Layout

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
There’s no shortage of reasons why the impressive 370 Outrage® earned a coveted
NMMA Innovation Award and was named European Powerboat of the Year. Outstanding
as both an offshore fishing platform and an entertaining vessel—and exceptional as a
yacht tender—the 370 is big on space, comfort and luxury, offering confidence in even
the roughest saltwater waves. With the 370 Outrage, everything you need for
recreation, entertaining or even overnighting in complete comfort is right at hand.

Category: Center Console Sub Category: Walk-around

Model Year: 2011 Year Built: 2011

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) LWL: 0' 0" (0.00m)

Beam: 11' 5" (3.48m) Clearance: 9' 0" (2.74m)

MFG Length: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 60 Gallons Holding Tank: 10 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 425 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1

Accommodations

37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 300 HP XL VDO 45 DTS

Engine Information

37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER Page 5 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Additional Information
Price Reduced

BRING ALL OFFERS!!

TRIP Mercury 300's 

GENERATOR

MERCURY VESSEL VIEW

AUTO-PILOT

RAYMARINE HYBRID TOUCH (2)

RAYMARINE RADAR OPEN ARRAY

RAYMARINE VHF

LENCO TRIM TABS

FUSION STEREO W/ JL AUDIO SPEAKERS

SPOTLIGHT

WINDLASS

TACO OUTRIGGERS

ISOTHERM FRIDGE (2)

COCKPIT GRILL

REMOVABLE COCKPIT TABLE

ELECTRIC BOW TABLE

FUSION STEREO REMOTE ON BOW

FOLD AWAY AFT BENCH

LIVEWELL

MULTIPLE FISHBOX'S

RETRACTABLE SUN SHADE
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LED SPREADER LIGHTS

CRUISAIR A/C

WATER HEATER

SHOWER

HEAD

TV

Manufacturer Provided DescriptionThere’s no shortage of reasons why the
impressive 370 Outrage® earned a coveted NMMA Innovation Award and was named
European Powerboat of the Year. Outstanding as both an offshore fishing platform
and an entertaining vessel—and exceptional as a yacht tender—the 370 is big on
space, comfort and luxury, offering confidence in even the roughest saltwater waves.
With the 370 Outrage, everything you need for recreation, entertaining or even
overnighting in complete comfort is right at hand.

 

Cabin Interior / Shower / Head

12-V receptacle, 120-V outlet
19” flat screen HDTV

Air conditioner with windshield defogger (8,000 BTU)
Coffeemaker

Convertible settee/double berth with Ultraleather® upholstery
Drawer refrigerator (1.3 cubic feet)

Hanging locker
Hinged toilet cover with cushion

Interior courtesy lights (red and white)
Microwave

Opening portholes with screens (2)
Plasdeck flooring

Shower with curtain and dedicated wand/sprayer
Skylight and side lights (2)

Storage cabinet
Task lighting

Toilet paper holder
Toothbrush holder
Trash receptacle

VacuFlushTM toilet, holding tank with tank vent filter, overboard
discharge and dockside pump-out
Vanity with vessel sink and mirror
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Console

12-V receptacles (2)
Cast stainless steel steering wheel with knob

Center helm layout
Compass

Drink holders (2)
Electronics mounting surface with space for dual displays

Instrumentation and electrical switch panel with circuit breakers and
illuminated text

Lockable acrylic sliding entry door
Molded console footrests and fold-down helm standing platform

Remote ignition key switches with pushbutton start at helm
SmartCraft Vessel View 7” display (network connections to Raymarine

with Navigation Package)
Stereo – Fusion® AM/FM iPod ready stereo with single CD/DVD player,

3.5” color LCD display, JL audio waterproof speakers, subwoofer,
amplifiers (2), remote controls (2) and MP3/USB inputs at helm and sun

lounge (Fusion integration into Raymarine with Navigation Package)
(Fusion Bluetooth enabled)

 

Deck / Cockpit

10” stainless steel cleats – bow (2), spring line with hawse pipes (2),
stern with hawse pipes (2), pull-up cross tie cleats at transom (2),

anchor locker (1)
28” interior freeboard

Acrylic transom door with stainless steel latch
Bow eye

Cockpit LED courtesy lighting (blue and white)
Full coaming bolsters

Gunnel mounted rod holders – bow (4), aft cockpit (5)
Heavy-duty rub rail

Integral swim platform with grab rail and covered stainless steel ladder
Molded fiberglass port side dive/boarding door with removable

stainless steel dive ladder
Pressurized livewell (24 gallons) with lid and blue interior in aft port

corner
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Self-bailing cockpit sole
Stainless steel cockpit toe rails

Stainless steel drink holders – bow (4), hawse pipes (2), helm (2),
console lounge (4), leaning post (2)

Stainless steel grab rails
Stainless steel thru hull anchor roller davit

Transom rod holders (5)
Under gunnel rod holders (3)

Under gunnel storage shelf with downrigger weight holders (2 per
side)

Welded stainless steel low profile interior rail
Windlass with rode and anchor

 

Deluxe Leaning Post / Bait Prep Center

Bait prep area with cutting board
Custom helm and companion bolster style seats (3) with fold-down

armrests (center seat electrically actuated)
Drink holders (2)

Electric grill
Freshwater sink with hot and cold water

Helm and starboard fold-down standing platform
Lure bags with dedicated storage (6)

Port side fold-down footrest
Pressurized livewell (55 gallons) with clear lid, blue interior and red and

white lights
Pullout refrigerator/freezer (1.75 cubic feet)

Stainless steel grab rail
Storage lid with tool holders, storage nets and leader holders

Storage net on aft face
Tackle storage drawers
Tip-out trash receptacle

 

Hardtop / Windshield System

Aft cockpit area flood lights (2)
Bow area flood light

Custom powder coated integrated frame with aft support legs
Ladder access to hard-top
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LED blue lighting
LED courtesy chart light (red and white)

Lifejacket storage
Lockable electronics box

Outrigger ready
Rod holders (6)

Stereo speakers (4)
Tempered glass windshield with actuated vent

 

Mechanical

Aluminum fuel tank (425 gallons)
Automatic bilge pumps (750 GPH berth, 2,000 GPH bilge, 2,000 GPH

with high water alarm)
Battery trays (4) with remote switches and automatic charging relays

Bonding system for underwater through hull fittings
Bow thruster (4 kW) with dedicated battery bank and charging system

Cast bronze thru hull and seacocks (below waterline)
Cast stainless steel thru hulls (above waterline)

Cockpit and machinery space lighting
Diesel generator (8 kW Fischer Panda) with 20-gallon fuel tank
Dual 30 amp shore power inlets with battery charger, isolation

transformers and shore power cords
Electric trim tabs with indicator (dual ram)

Electric trumpet horn
Engine fuel/water separators

Freshwater system with 60-gallon tank, sink in console, shower in
console, sink at prep station, freshwater hot and cold transom

shower, hot and cold dive door shower, anchor washdown and mid-
ship outlet

LED navigation lights in hard-top
Pressurized livewell (24 gallons) with clear top window and blue interior

in aft port corner
Pressurized livewell (55 gallons) with clear top window and blue interior

in leaning post
Pressurized hot and cold water system with dockside hook-up and

tank level indicator
Raw water washdown outlet midship

Stainless steel propellers
Transducer mount area

Water heater
Windlass with rode and anchor
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Windshield wiper with wash system

 

Seating

Fold-away stern bench seat
Forward console lounge with fold-down armrests, drink holders (4),

backrests, removable cushion, stereo remote, auxiliary input and 12-V
receptacle

Forward deck seating with drink holders (4)
Helm and companion bolster style seats (3) with fold-down armrests

(center seat is electrically actuated)

 

Storage

Bow anchor locker with drains
Insulated in-floor fishboxes with pump-out – aft (4), forward (1)

Lifejacket storage
Lockable console front storage – holds six rods, two 5-gallon buckets

(included), one 36 qt cooler (included), miscellaneous gear and optional
dive tank racks

Storage bin in console
Storage under bow seating

Under gunnel storage shelves and storage nets

 

Standard Features

All hardware 316-L stainless steel
All rails welded 316-L stainless steel

 

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.
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Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER Page 12 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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