

37 BOSTON WHALER 2011 — BOSTON WHALER



Builder: BOSTON WHALER LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Year Built: 2011 **Beam**: 11' 5" (3.48m)

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 37 Boston Whaler 2011 — BOSTON WHALER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **37 Boston Whaler 2011** — **BOSTON WHALER** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Additional Information	6
Exclusions	11
Disclaimer	12
PHOTOS	13
20201020_183823	13
20201020_183845	13
6	13
20201023_174907	13
4	13
7	13
9	13
2	13
8	14
10	14
11	14
15	14
16	14
17	14

	Hrs on 37' Whaler	14
	18	14
	19	15
	20200905_130156	15
	20	15
	20201111_120355	15
	20201111_120403	15
	20201111_120307	15
	20201111_120248	15
	20201023_180405	16
	20201023_180412	16
	20201023_180458	16
	20201111_151824	16
	Layout	16
C	ONTACTS	17
	Contact details	17
	Telephones	17
	Office hours	17
	Address	17

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

There's no shortage of reasons why the impressive 370 Outrage® earned a coveted NMMA Innovation Award and was named European Powerboat of the Year. Outstanding as both an offshore fishing platform and an entertaining vessel—and exceptional as a yacht tender—the 370 is big on space, comfort and luxury, offering confidence in even the roughest saltwater waves. With the 370 Outrage, everything you need for recreation, entertaining or even overnighting in complete comfort is right at hand.

Basic Information

Category: Center Console Sub Category: Walk-around

Model Year: 2011 Year Built: 2011

Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) **LWL**: 0' 0" (0.00m)

Beam: 11' 5" (3.48m) **Clearance**: 9' 0" (2.74m)

MFG Length: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 60 Gallons Holding Tank: 10 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 425 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 300 HP XL VDO 45 DTS

DETAILED INFORMATION

Additional Information

Price Reduced

BRING ALL OFFERS!!

TRIP Mercury 300's

GENERATOR

MERCURY VESSEL VIEW

AUTO-PILOT

RAYMARINE HYBRID TOUCH (2)

RAYMARINE RADAR OPEN ARRAY

RAYMARINE VHF

LENCO TRIM TABS

FUSION STEREO W/ JL AUDIO SPEAKERS

SPOTLIGHT

WINDLASS

TACO OUTRIGGERS

ISOTHERM FRIDGE (2)

COCKPIT GRILL

REMOVABLE COCKPIT TABLE

ELECTRIC BOW TABLE

FUSION STEREO REMOTE ON BOW

FOLD AWAY AFT BENCH

LIVEWELL

MULTIPLE FISHBOX'S

RETRACTABLE SUN SHADE

LED SPREADER LIGHTS

CRUISAIR A/C

WATER HEATER

SHOWER

HEAD

TV

Manufacturer Provided DescriptionThere's no shortage of reasons why the impressive 370 Outrage® earned a coveted NMMA Innovation Award and was named European Powerboat of the Year. Outstanding as both an offshore fishing platform and an entertaining vessel—and exceptional as a yacht tender—the 370 is big on space, comfort and luxury, offering confidence in even the roughest saltwater waves. With the 370 Outrage, everything you need for recreation, entertaining or even overnighting in complete comfort is right at hand.

Cabin Interior / Shower / Head

•	12-V receptacle, 120-V outlet
•	19" flat screen HDTV
•	Air conditioner with windshield defogger (8,000 BTU)
•	Coffeemaker
•	Convertible settee/double berth with Ultraleather® upholstery
•	Drawer refrigerator (1.3 cubic feet)
•	Hanging locker
•	Hinged toilet cover with cushion
•	Interior courtesy lights (red and white)
•	Microwave
•	Opening portholes with screens (2)
•	Plasdeck flooring
•	Shower with curtain and dedicated wand/sprayer
•	Skylight and side lights (2)
•	Storage cabinet
•	Task lighting
•	Toilet paper holder
•	Toothbrush holder
•	Trash receptacle
•	VacuFlushTM toilet, holding tank with tank vent filter, overboard
	discharge and dockside pump-out
•	Vanity with vessel sink and mirror

Console

•	12-V receptacles (2)
•	Cast stainless steel steering wheel with knob
•	Center helm layout
•	Compass
•	Drink holders (2)
•	Electronics mounting surface with space for dual displays
•	Instrumentation and electrical switch panel with circuit breakers and illuminated text
_	***************************************
•	Lockable acrylic sliding entry door
•	Molded console footrests and fold-down helm standing platform
•	Remote ignition key switches with pushbutton start at helm
•	SmartCraft Vessel View 7" display (network connections to Raymarine with Navigation Package)
•	Stereo - Fusion® AM/FM iPod ready stereo with single CD/DVD player,
	3.5" color LCD display, JL audio waterproof speakers, subwoofer,
	amplifiers (2), remote controls (2) and MP3/USB inputs at helm and sun
	lounge (Fusion integration into Raymarine with Navigation Package)
	(Fusion Bluetooth enabled)
	Deck / Cockpit
•	10" stainless steel cleats - bow (2), spring line with hawse pipes (2),
	stern with hawse pipes (2), pull-up cross tie cleats at transom (2), anchor locker (1)
•	28" interior freeboard
•	Acrylic transom door with stainless steel latch
•	Bow eye
•	Cockpit LED courtesy lighting (blue and white)
•	Full coaming bolsters
•	Gunnel mounted rod holders - bow (4), aft cockpit (5)
•	Heavy-duty rub rail

Integral swim platform with grab rail and covered stainless steel ladder
 Molded fiberglass port side dive/boarding door with removable stainless steel dive ladder
 Pressurized livewell (24 gallons) with lid and blue interior in aft port corner

•	Self-bailing cockpit sole Stainless steel cockpit toe rails Stainless steel drink holders - bow (4), hawse pipes (2), helm (2), console lounge (4), leaning post (2)
•	Stainless steel grab rails
•	Stainless steel thru hull anchor roller davit
•	Transom rod holders (5)
•	Under gunnel rod holders (3)
•	Under gunnel storage shelf with downrigger weight holders (2 per side)
•	Welded stainless steel low profile interior rail
•	Windlass with rode and anchor
	Deluxe Leaning Post / Bait Prep Center
	Bait prep area with cutting board
•	Custom helm and companion bolster style seats (3) with fold-down
	armrests (center seat electrically actuated)
	Drink holders (2)
•	Electric grill
	Freshwater sink with hot and cold water
•	Helm and starboard fold-down standing platform
	Lure bags with dedicated storage (6)
•	Port side fold-down footrest
•	
•	Pressurized livewell (55 gallons) with clear lid, blue interior and red and
_	white lights
•	Pullout refrigerator/freezer (1.75 cubic feet)
•	Stainless steel grab rail
•	Storage lid with tool holders, storage nets and leader holders
•	Storage net on aft face
•	Tackle storage drawers
•	Tip-out trash receptacle
	Hardtop / Windshield System
•	Aft cockpit area flood lights (2)
•	Bow area flood light
•	Custom powder coated integrated frame with aft support legs
•	Ladder access to hard-top

•	LED blue lighting
•	LED courtesy chart light (red and white)
•	Lifejacket storage
•	Lockable electronics box
•	Outrigger ready
•	Rod holders (6)
•	Stereo speakers (4)
•	Tempered glass windshield with actuated vent

Mechanical

•	Aluminum fuel tank (425 gallons)
•	Automatic bilge pumps (750 GPH berth, 2,000 GPH bilge, 2,000 GPH
	with high water alarm)
•	Battery trays (4) with remote switches and automatic charging relays
•	Bonding system for underwater through hull fittings
•	Bow thruster (4 kW) with dedicated battery bank and charging system
•	Cast bronze thru hull and seacocks (below waterline)
•	Cast stainless steel thru hulls (above waterline)
•	Cockpit and machinery space lighting
•	Diesel generator (8 kW Fischer Panda) with 20-gallon fuel tank
•	Dual 30 amp shore power inlets with battery charger, isolation
	transformers and shore power cords
•	Electric trim tabs with indicator (dual ram)
•	Electric trumpet horn
•	Engine fuel/water separators
•	Freshwater system with 60-gallon tank, sink in console, shower in
	console, sink at prep station, freshwater hot and cold transom
	shower, hot and cold dive door shower, anchor washdown and mid-

- LED navigation lights in hard-top
- Pressurized livewell (24 gallons) with clear top window and blue interior in aft port corner

ship outlet

- Pressurized livewell (55 gallons) with clear top window and blue interior in leaning post
- Pressurized hot and cold water system with dockside hook-up and tank level indicator
- Raw water washdown outlet midship
- Stainless steel propellers
- Transducer mount area
- Water heater
- Windlass with rode and anchor

Windshield wiper with wash system

Seating

- Fold-away stern bench seat
- Forward console lounge with fold-down armrests, drink holders (4), backrests, removable cushion, stereo remote, auxiliary input and 12-V receptacle
- Forward deck seating with drink holders (4)
- Helm and companion bolster style seats (3) with fold-down armrests (center seat is electrically actuated)

Storage

- Bow anchor locker with drains
- Insulated in-floor fishboxes with pump-out aft (4), forward (1)
- Lifejacket storage
- Lockable console front storage holds six rods, two 5-gallon buckets (included), one 36 qt cooler (included), miscellaneous gear and optional dive tank racks
- Storage bin in console
- Storage under bow seating
- Under gunnel storage shelves and storage nets

Standard Features

- All hardware 316-L stainless steel
- All rails welded 316-L stainless steel

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

20201020_183823	20201020_183845
6	20201023_174907
4	7
9	2

8	10
11	15
16	17
Hrs on 37' Whaler	18

19	20200905_130156
20	20201111_120355
20201111 120402	20201111 120207
20201111_120403	20201111_120307
20201111_120403	20201111_120307
20201111_120403	20201111_120307
20201111_120403	20201111_120307
20201111_120403	20201111_120307
20201111_120403 20201111_120248	20201111_120307
	20201111_120307
	20201111_120307
	20201111_120307

20201023_180405		20201023_180412
20201023_180458		20201111_151824
	Layout	

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: **+1(954)274-4435**

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004